
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT DOCUMENT 

FOR 

ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING 

Tuesday 30 th 
 

July, 2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Greg Ingham 
GENERAL MANAGER 



2 

 

AGENDA 
 

- Procurement & Disposal Policy and Procedure…………………………………3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 

 

 



4 

 

 



5 

 

 



6 

 

 



7 

 

 



8 

 

 



9 

 

 



10 

 

 



11 

 

 



12 

 

 



13 

 



14 

 



15 

 



16 

 

 



17 

 

 



18 

 

 


